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MSG OPEN DAY
03.04.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km

SSP 600 3.4.2025. 16:25. .. . .

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:31:58

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
7 16:44:04.144 1:43.140 38.820 33.725 30.595
(21) GRSIC Karlo 8 16:45:46.739 1:42.595 37.829 34.014 30.752
1 16:33:35.143 1:36.277 38.578 29.814 27.885
2 16:35:06.254 1:31.111 33.834 29.414 27.863 (33) GORJUP Janez
3 16:36:37.208 1:30.954 33.748 29.394 27.812 1 16:33:47.923 1:49.057 44.742 33.347 30.968
4 16:38:09.127 1:31.919 34.261 29.677 27.981 2 16:35:30.912 1:42.989 38.882 33.598 30.509
5 16:39:39.630 1:30.503 33.504 29.320 27.679 3 16:37:13.508 1:42.596 38.380 33.441 30.775
6 16:41:12.958 1:33.328 34.552 29.968 28.808 4 16:38:56.018 1:42.510 38.458 33.495 30.557
7 16:42:44.371 1:31.413 33.786 29.620 28.007 5 16:40:38.980 1:42.962 38.595 33.768 30.599
8 16:44:15.726 1:31.355 33.748 29.474 28.133 6 16:42:21.346 1:42.366 38.351 33.328 30.687
7 16:44:04.537 1:43.191 38.782 33.684 30.725
(7) PROSENIK Janez 8 16:45:48.049 1:43.512 38.370 34.048 31.094
1 16:33:36.658 1:37.792 39.467 30.140 28.185
2 16:35:09.380 1:32.722 34.460 30.194 28.068 (85) LUKMAN Neven
3 16:36:42.221 1:32.841 34.479 30.186 28.176 1 16:33:48.419 1:49.553 45.091 33.512 30.950
4 16:38:15.287 1:33.066 34.640 30.271 28.155 2 16:35:31.818 1:43.399 38.762 33.584 31.053
5 16:39:48.357 1:33.070 34.600 30.257 28.213 3 16:37:14.222 1:42.404 38.374 33.159 30.871
6 16:41:22.257 1:33.900 34.615 30.839 28.446 4 16:38:57.146 1:42.924 38.682 33.173 31.069
7 16:42:55.148 1:32.891 34.388 30.313 28.190 5 16:40:39.772 1:42.626 38.372 33.145 31.109
8 16:44:28.349 1:33.201 34.561 30.399 28.241 6 16:42:21.927 1:42.155 38.428 32.965 30.762
7 16:44:04.715 1:42.788 38.532 33.507 30.749
(230) LIPNIK Domen 8 16:45:48.572 1:43.857 38.496 34.303 31.058

1 16:33:38.935  1:40.060 40312 _ 300950  28.807

2 16:35:12.884  1:33.949 34552  30.870  28.527 (370) BRATUZ Mate]

3 16:36:46.978  1:34.094 34594  30.808  28.692 T 16:33:47.340  1:48.474  43.606  33.620  31.248

4 16:38:20.648  1:33.670  34.493  30.762  28.415 2 16:35:32.258  1:44.918  39.218  33.812  31.888

5  16:39:54.047  1:33.399  34.330  30.832  28.237 3 16:37:16.929  1:44.671  39.322  33.952  31.397

6  16:41:28.214  1:34.167 34546  31.175  28.446 4 16:39:01.497  1:44.568  39.152  33.966  31.450

7 16:43:02.904  1:34.690 34545  31.332  28.813 5 16:40:45.356  1:43.859  38.788  33.768  31.303

8  16:44:37.716  1:34.812 34718  31.210  28.884 6  16:42:31.666  1:46.310  39.132 35410  31.768
7 16:44:120717  1:49.051

(960) KUKOVICIC Zan

1 16:33:40.278  1:41.412 40611 31332  29.469 (88) ZUPANCIC Gorazd

2 16:35:17.335  1:37.057  36.070  31.274  29.713 1 16:33:57.043  1:58.177  47.826 35044  35.307

3 16:36:54.363  1:37.028  36.111 31376  29.541 2 16:35:50.516  1:53.473  41.895 35421  36.157

4 16:38:31.427  1:37.064 36261  31.353  29.450 3 16:37:42.200  1:51.684 41304  34.538  35.842

5 16:40:08.849  1:37.422 36118 31583  29.721 4 16:39:35.143  1:52.943 41340 35843  35.760

6  16:41:46.435  1:37.586  36.090  31.659  29.837 5 16:41:28.787  1:53.644 42657 35599 35388

7 16:43:23.536  1:37.101 35790  31.649  29.662 6  16:43:20.018  1:51.231  40.666  35.121  35.444

8  16:45:00.867  1:37.331 35966  31.768  29.597 7 16:45:11.914  1:51.896  41.011  34.960  35.925

(8) ZIVEC Viljem (131) TREVISAN Nicolo'

1 16:33:41.005  1:43.030 42014  31.772  29.253 T 16:33:37.248 138382 30055  30.220 28207

2 16:35:20.401  1:38.496  36.583  32.045  29.868 2 16:35:10.326  1:33.078 34508  30.278  28.202

3 16:36:59.811  1:39.410  36.806 32563  30.041 3 16:36:43.709  1:33.383  34.510  30.500  28.373

4 16:38:39.818  1:40.007  37.114 32751  30.142 4 16:38:17.398  1:33.689 34732  30.543  28.414

5 16:40:19.308  1:39.490  37.097  32.486  29.907 5 16:39:51.132  1:33.734  34.823  30.530  28.381

6  16:42:00.267  1:40.959  37.541  33.146  30.272

7 16:43:40.310  1:40.043  37.273 32791  29.979

8  16:45:21.098  1:40.788  37.275  32.851  30.662

(36) DESKOVIC Patrick

1 16:33:45./84  1:46.918  43.646 33581  29.691

2 16:35:26.153  1:40.369  37.291  32.984  30.094

3 16:37:06.509  1:40.356  37.749  32.635  29.972

4 16:38:46.637  1:40.128  37.316  32.764  30.048

5 16:40:27.181  1:40.544  37.814  32.965  29.765

6  16:42:07.990  1:40.809  37.353  33.200  30.256

7 16:43:48.315  1:40.325  37.336  32.961  30.028

8  16:45:28.491  1:40.176  37.663  32.728  29.785

(136) ANGELI Stefano

1 16:33:47.635  1.48.760  44.174 _ 33633  30.962

2 16:35:20.610  1:41.975  37.590  33.299  31.086

3 16:37:11.989  1:42.379 38119  33.473  30.787

4 16:38:54.731  1:42.742 38230  33.684  30.828

5 16:40:38.047  1:43.316  38.397  34.190  30.729

6  16:42:21.004  1:42.957 38328  33.307  31.322
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